
 

 

 

 

ADASL, Inc. 

Atlanta District Amateur Soccer League 

2323 Perimeter Park Drive  

Atlanta, GA 30341  

 
 
 

 

ADASL 2021-2022 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE/LEADERSHIP 

 

 

Shannon O’Carroll Administrator  

admin@adasl.com  

O) 404-850-0975 

C) 678-982-5516 

 

Richard Goldsmith President  

president@adasl.com  

goldsmith.richard@gmail.com  

C) 404-308-7455  

 

Eric Morrison  Vice President  

vicepresident@adasl.com 

eric.morrison1332@yahoo.com  

C) 860-707-2917  

 

Silviu Raducu Treasurer  

treasurer@adasl.com  

sraducu@hotmail.com  

C) 864-285-8454 

 

 

Dan Battaglia Secretary 

secretary@adasl.com 

battaglia.daniel@gmail.com   

C) 203-909-4577 

 

 

 

D&P Chairman - vacant 
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